502499946 09/18/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DELRAY DESIGN LIMITED	04/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE JANGER LIMITED	
Street Address:	c/o Leigh Philip & Partners	
Internal Address:	2nd FI, Devonshire House, 1 Devonshire St.	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	W1W 5DS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13521867
Application Number:	29392072

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-621-1113

Email: knew@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: Don W. Bulson

Address Line 1: 1621 Euclid Avenue
Address Line 2: 19th Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HIPLP0102WOUS/HIPLP0101US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Don W. Bulson
Signature:	/DWB/
Date:	09/18/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Delray_Janger_Change_Of_Name#page1.tif

OP \$80.00

PATENT REEL: 031237 FRAME: 0028



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
THE JANGER LIMITED
c/o LEIGH PHILIP & PARTNERS
2ND FLOOR DEVONSHIRE HOUSE
1 DEVONSHIRE STREET
LONDON
ENGLAND
W1W 5DS
Company No. 07123537

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 13/01/2010

Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Company Type: Private Limited Company
Nature of Puninger (SIC):

Nature of Business (SIC):

46900 - Non-specialised wholesale trade **Accounting Reference Date**: 30/06

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/01/2012 (TOTAL EXEMPTION SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/03/2014 Last Return Made Up To: 13/01/2013

Next Return Due: 10/02/2014

Mortgage: Number of charges: (0 outstanding / 0 satisfied / 0 part satisfied)

Last Members List: 13/01/2013

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

24/04/2013

3 DELRAY DESIGN LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

RECORDED: 09/18/2013

REEL: 031237 FRAME: 0029